School Fees
Tarifas

Agora Madrid
International School
Ay Shaping the world



/A Agora Madrid International School

One time Admission & Annual Re-enrolment Fees | Matricula y reserva de plaza

e Admission | Matricula 300 €
e Re-enrolment Fee 2024-25 | Reserva de plaza 2024-25 180 €/year | €/afio

Tuition Fees (Annual fee paid in 10 monthly payments) |
Escolaridad (Cuota anual a pagar en 10 mensualidades)

e Infant P1 & P2 | Infantil P1y P2 3.750 €/year | €/afo
e Infant P3 to P5 | Infantil P3 a P5 5.350 €/year | €/afio
e Primary | Primaria 5.950 €/year | €/afio
e Secondary 1& 2 | Secundaria1y 2 6.450 <€/year | €/afo
e Secondary 3 &4 | Secundaria3y 4 6.800 €/year | €/afio
e Secondary Pre-International Baccalaureate (IB) | Secundaria Pre-IB 7.750 €/year | €/afio
o National Baccalaureate | Bachillerato Nacional 7.200 €/year | €/afio
e International Baccalaureate (IB) | Bachillerato Internacional (IB) 8.350 €/year | €/afio

Sibling Grants | Becas de escolaridad para hermanos

¢ 3rd sibling | 3er germa | 3¢ hermano -20 %
e 4th sibling | 4t germa | 4° hermano -50 %
e 5th sibling | 5t germa | 5° hermano -100 %

Insurance and Discounts | Seguros y descuentos

e Early Payment Discount | Descuento pronto pago -2%
e Continuity of studies, Insured Parent (optional) |
Seguro de continuidad de estudios, familiar asegurado (opcional) 100 €/year | €/afio

SCHOOL FEES / TARIFAS

Lunch Service* (Annual fee paid in 10 monthly payments) |
Comedor* (Cuota anual a pagar en 10 mensualidades)

e Lunch / Comida 1.950 €/year | €/afio
e One day Menu / Dia suelto 14 €/day | €/dia

* Lunch service is compulsory for Infant, Primary and Secondary
* Comedor obligatorio en Infantil, Primaria y Secundaria

Morning & Afternoon Student Care Service (07:00 to 09:00 & 17:00 to 19:00) |
Ampliacién horaria (07:00 a 09:00 y 17:00 a 19:00)

® 30 min/day | 30 min/dia 35 €/month | €/mes
e 1 h/day | hora/dia 47 €/month | €/mes
e 2 h/day | hora/dia 70 €/month | €/mes

The Annual Tuition Fee includes | La escolaridad anual incluye

e School Accident Insurance | Seguro de accidentes escolares

e Psychopedagogical Diagnosis & Counselling | Orientacion y diagnéstico psicopedagdgico
o Nurse at school | Servicio de enfermeria en el colegio

o Cultural activities | Actividades culturales

e Oratory in English & Spanish (ESO) | Oratoria en Inglés y Espafiol (ESO)

e Curricular Swimming | Natacion curricular

e Music (Language + Chorus + Violin) | Musica (lenguaje + coro + violin)

e Technology & Robotics | Tecnologia y robética
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